
CRASH COURSE  

www.ksgindia.com 

DELHI VN: 9717380832 & DELHI ORN: 9811293743 | JAIPUR: 8290800441 | PATNA: 7463950774| BHOPAL: 7509975361| INDORE: 7314977441 BENGALURU: 7619166663 | HYDERABAD: 79960 66663 | 

KOLKATA: 9007709895 | IMPHAL: 9650245599 

P
ag

e1
 

Destinaire 2024 - Prelims GS Crash Course 
The objective of the Destinaire Crash Course is to revise the entire Prelims syllabus and make aspirants practice adequate MCQs to clear the 2024 CSE Prelims exam. 

This course will have a special focus on the CSAT section to help the students clear cut-off marks easily. 

Programme Highlights: 

• This programme includes 250+ hours of classes; and 25 Comprehensive Tests & 3 Mini Test with over 4100 MCQs. 

• The programme will cover both GS and CSAT comprehensively. 

• Understand the key expectations of UPSC, identify your shortcomings and plan your own strategy through our scientifically designed classes. 

• These classes and tests are scientifically designed and well-planned for quick last-minute revision. 

• Irrespective of the preparatory level and number of previous attempts, this programme will help every student to enhance their preparation and realise their 

true potential. 

Salient features: 

• Comprehensive GS-CSAT crash course cum Test series programme 

• Classes will cover the syllabus holistically 

o Covering all the probable areas/themes, from where regular questions have been coming as a trend, for Preliminary exam 2024 

o Quickly revise your whole syllabus and Current affairs topics through 250+ hours classes. 

o Special focus on Current Affairs, Budget and CSAT. 

• Practice over 4100 MCQs, including 

o 5 Full-length tests on Current affairs, 

o 5 Full-length and 3 Mini* tests on CSAT, 

o 7 Full-length Sectional tests and 

o 8 Comprehensive Full-Length GS tests. 

• For proof of delivery, aspirants will be given 20 MCQs daily*, which will be based on both Subject and Current Affairs. 

• Re-revision of the themes (Topics) through the classes and tests 

• Advanced Mentorship support 
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Date Subject Activity 
Class Duration 

(in HRs) 

Monday, 29 January 24 Class-1: Ancient & Medieval History, Art & Culture 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Tuesday, 30 January 24 Class-2: Ancient & Medieval History, Art & Culture 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 31 January 24 Class-3: Ancient & Medieval History, Art & Culture 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 1 February 24 Class-4: Ancient & Medieval History, Art & Culture 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Friday, 2 February 24 Class-5: Ancient & Medieval History, Art & Culture 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Saturday, 3 February 24 Class-6: Ancient & Medieval History, Art & Culture 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Sunday, 4 February 24 Class-7: Ancient & Medieval History, Art & Culture 

and Modern History 

20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 
4 

Monday, 5 February 24 Self- Revision 
Full-Length Sectional Test on Ancient & Medieval History and Art & Culture + 

Full Length Current Affairs Test 

 

Tuesday, 6 February 24 Class-8: Modern History 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 7 February 24 Class-9: Modern History 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 8 February 24 Class-10: Modern History 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Friday, 9 February 24 Class-11: Modern History 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Saturday, 10 February 24 Class-12: Modern History 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Sunday, 11 February 24 Self- Revision Full Length Sectional Test on Modern History  

Monday, 12 February 24 Class-1: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Tuesday, 13 February 24 Class-2: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 14 February 24 Class-3: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 15 February 24 Class-4: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Friday, 16 February 24 Class-5: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Saturday, 17 February 24 Class-6: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Sunday, 18 February 24 Class-7: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Monday, 19 February 24 Class-8: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Tuesday, 20 February 24 Class-9: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 21 February 24 Class-10: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 22 February 24 Class-11: CSAT 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Friday, 23 February 24 Self- Revision Full Length CSAT Test + Full Length Test on Current Affairs  

Saturday, 24 February 24 Class-1: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Sunday, 25 February 24 Class-2: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Monday, 26 February 24 Class-3: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Tuesday, 27 February 24 Class-4: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 28 February 24 Class-5: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 29 February 24 Class-6: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Friday, 1 March 24 Class-7: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Saturday, 2 March 24 Class-8: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Sunday, 3 March 24 Class-9: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 
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Date Subject Activity 
Class Duration 

(in HRs) 

Monday, 4 March 24 Class-10: Polity 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Tuesday, 5 March 24 Self-Revision Full Length Sectional Test on Polity + Full Length Current Affairs Test  

Wednesday, 6 March 24 Class-1: Economy 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 7 March 24 Class-2: Economy 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Friday, 8 March 24 Class-3: Economy 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Saturday, 9 March 24 Class-4: Economy 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Sunday, 10 March 24 Class-5: Economy 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Monday, 11 March 24 Class-6: Economy 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Tuesday, 12 March 24 Class-7: Economy 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 13 March 24 Class-8: Economy 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 14 March 24 Self- Revision Full-Length Test on Economy and Budget + Full Length Current Affairs Test  

Friday, 15 March 24 Class-1: Geography 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Saturday, 16 March 24 Class-2: Geography 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Sunday, 17 March 24 Class-3: Geography 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Monday, 18 March 24 Class-4: Geography 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Tuesday, 19 March 24 Class-5: Geography 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 20 March 24 Class-6: Geography 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 21 March 24 Class-7: Geography 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Friday, 22 March 24 Class-8: Geography 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Saturday, 23 March 24 Self- Revision Full Length Sectional Test On Geography  

Sunday, 24 March 24 Class-1: Environment 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Monday, 25 March 24 Self-Revision Self- Revision  

Tuesday, 26 March 24 Class-2: Environment 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 27 March 24 Class-3: Environment 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 28 March 24 Class-4: Environment 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Friday, 29 March 24 Class-5: Environment 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Saturday, 30 March 24 Self-Revision 
Full Length Sectional Test on Environment, Ecology and Biodiversity + Full 

Length Current Affairs Test 

 

Sunday, 31 March 24 Class-1: Science & Tech/ Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Monday, 1 April 24 Class-2: Science & Tech/Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Tuesday, 2 April 24 Class-3: Science & Tech/ Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 3 April 24 Class-4: Science & Tech/ Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 4 April 24 Class-5: Science & Tech/Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Friday, 5 April 24 Class-6: Science & Tech/Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Saturday, 6 April 24 Class-7: Science & Tech/Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Sunday, 7 April 24 Class-8: Science & Tech/Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Monday, 8 April 24 Class-1: IR/Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs  
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Date Subject Activity 
Class Duration 

(in HRs) 

Tuesday, 9 April 24 Class-2: IR/Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Wednesday, 10 April 24 Class-3: IR/Current Affairs 20 Subject-related and Current Affairs-based MCQs 4 

Thursday, 11 April 24 Self-Revision Full Length Sectional Test On S&T and IR  

Friday, 12 April 24 Self-Revision Prelims GS Comprehensive Test + CSAT Full Length Test  

Sunday, 14 April 24  CSAT Full Length  

Sunday, 21 April 24  Prelims GS Comprehensive test  

Sunday, 28 April 24  Prelims GS Comprehensive test  

Sunday, 5 May 24  Prelims GS Comprehensive Test + CSAT Full Length  

Sunday, 12 May 24  Prelims GS Comprehensive test  

Sunday, 19 May 24  Prelims GS Comprehensive test  

Sunday, 26 May 24  Prelims GS Comprehensive test   

Sunday, 2 June 24  Prelims GS Comprehensive test + CSAT Full Length  

 

Note: 

1. Classes will be conducted online only. 

2. Tests till 12th April can be given online only. Tests from 14th April onwards can be given offline as well. 

3. Classes will be conducted without any dictations 

4. Dedicated mentors will be allotted to every student for constant hand-holding and customised support. 

5. Mentors will help you to identify your weak areas. 

6. Tests are holistic and will give a glimpse of various themes UPSC usually asks for. 

7. Sectional and Comprehensive Tests may include current affairs questions. 

8. Questions in all the tests will be from the NAVIGATOR Test Series of KSG 

9. From 11th April to 11th May, except on test days, daily 10 MCQs based on Current Affairs will be provided. Daily MCQs will not be provided on the 

day of full-length tests of CSAT, Current Affairs, Sectional, Comprehensive Tests and on Sundays.    

10. Mini-Length CSAT tests are ‘self-paced’. These tests can be taken only online between 01st March and 31st March.     


